

Fraud.net wins Gold at Stevie American Business Awards

The intelligent fraud solution won Most Innovative Tech Company for their Know-Your-Vendor application.

NEW YORK, NEW YORK, UNITED STATES, December 21, 2022 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Fraud.net, an intelligent, modular fraud prevention platform, was recently awarded a Gold Stevie Award for Most Innovative Tech Company at their annual American Business Awards.

Honoring organizations of all types and sizes and the people behind them, the Stevie Awards recognize outstanding performances in the workplace worldwide. Of thousands of entrants, Fraud.net won for its innovative solution, streamlining the onboarding process for procurement teams worldwide.



Fraud.net wins Most Innovative Tech Company for their Know-Your-Vendor application.



Fraud.net, a leader in Al-powered fraud prevention, has been selected as a finalist for Red Herring's Top 100 North America award, one of the technology industry's most prestigious prizes.

Fraud.net co-founder Cathy Ross

shares, "We are proud to be recognized for our <u>KYV/KYC solution</u> and share the benefits it has had for our clients. With supply chains always evolving and new threats emerging, we're ecstatic to be acknowledged as an innovator in automating supply chain compliance and mitigating risk."

Details about The American Business Awards and the list of 2022 Stevie Award winners are available at www.StevieAwards.com/ABA.

About the Stevie Awards:

The American Business Awards are the premier business awards program for companies operating in the U.S. Market. Created in 2002, the Stevie Awards honor and promote the achievements and contributions of organizations and professionals across multiple industries and global markets.

Learn more about the Stevie Awards.

About Fraud.net:

Fraud.net operates an end-to-end digital risk management and revenue enhancement ecosystem, built for digital financial and commerce companies worldwide. The cloud-born platform helps enterprises detect and prevent digital fraud, money laundering, and other financial crimes, and to automate customer onboarding and compliance workflows. The platform leverages no-code/low-code architecture, natively integrated data and tools from 50+ leading risk management vendors, and custom-tailored AI models, all to enable companies to make safer, smarter, and more profitable decisions.

Learn more at Fraud.net.

Krupa Malawade Fraud.net +1 866-971-2030 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/607551294

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2023 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.